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RG

1187209

30429579

30096898

NOME

KELBER RODRIGUES DE
SOUZA

EDILMA MESSIAS PORTO

ADRIANA LIMA DA SILVA

TOTAL

81

76.4

74

STATUS

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

12

14

886424

30722640

1325996

34470530

ALMIR BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

MELANIA LIMA SANTOS

MARCIO SILVA

IOLANDA FIGUEIRA AMARO

73.2

10

72.6

72.4

71.8

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

839080 ISOLINA BOTO CORREA CLASSIFICADO

18

1233124

DANIELA PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

70.8

CLASSIFICADO




20

22

24

1510551

0917247671

32587520

26

1438625

28

[ |

969633

1179187

e

1404807

34

36

1125955

17396652

32486820

ELIANE VASCONCELOS
OLIVEIRA

DAVI CARVALHO PORTO

LUCIANA DE LIMA ARCANJO

VERONICA VIEIRA

SHIRLENY SA DE SOUZA

WESLEY SOUSA MAIA

DEBORA NASCIMENTO COSTA

ROSA HELENA
VASCONCELLOS SERRA
FARIAS

RANIELLI SANTOS DE
AZEVEDO

CAMILA MOTA

70.2

69.6

69.2

68.8

68

67

67

65.6

61.8

38

60.8

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

1198562

66011442

SABINA REGINA CONCEICAO
SANTOS

CRISTIANE BATISTA LEITE

59.4

58.6

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO




30525772 MARIA CONCEICAO LIMA CLASSIFICADO
SANTOS

33719381 ALINE RAMOS CLASSIFICADO
BARBOSA

20451466 LUCIANA SANTOS OLIVEIRA CLASSIFICADO

52 | 31456294 GLICIA KELLINE SANTOS 52.6 | CLASSIFICADO

ANDRADE

54 | 31553982 FERNANDA RODRIGUES 50.4 | CLASSIFICADO

56 | 1254861033 | ALECRISSON DA SILVA 48.6 | CLASSIFICADO




